
 
AGENDA  

April 9, 2024; General Membership Meeting 
 

All documents up for membership approval are available at www.wshsptsa.net   

0B7:30 pm Welcome/Call to Order  

1B7:35 PM Update from Principal Mukai 

2B7:45 PM 

 

Fairfax County School Board Representatives Kyle McDaniel (At-large) 

3B8:00 PM Update from WSHS Family Liaison Ashley Springsteen 

4B8:15 PM Board Reports 

- Approval of Nominating Committee:  Hallie Neibauer and Nettia Banton (joining Tom 
Hicks, who was approved at last meeting) 

- Approval of minutes (Feb.) 
- Membership  
- Treasurer 
- Report on pyramid art show fundraiser – not a success 
- Report on Jersey Mike’s fundraiser – much more hopeful! 
- Ideas for Instagram engagement? 
- Upcoming events:   

o Teacher Appreciation Week – May 6 
o Next PTSA Membership meeting: May 14 
o June 4:  Elections 

5B8:25 PM Q&A and other announcements:  topic for May meeting? 

6B8:30 PM Adjourn 

NEXT MEETING: May 6 

To join the PTSA, please visit wshs.memberhub.com/store 

Follow us on Facebook  

http://www.wshsptsa.net/
http://wshs.memberhub.com/store
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100064900083554

	8:30 PM
	8:25 PM
	8:15 PM
	8:00 PM
	7:45 PM
	7:35 PM
	7:30 pm

