

AGENDA

April 9, 2024; General Membership Meeting

All documents up for membership approval are available at www.wshsptsa.net

.7:30 pm	Welcome/Call to Order
.7:35 PM	Update from Principal Mukai
.7:45 PM	Fairfax County School Board Representatives Kyle McDaniel (At-large)
.8:00 PM	Update from WSHS Family Liaison Ashley Springsteen
.8:15 PM	Board Reports - Approval of Nominating Committee: Hallie Neibauer and Nettia Banton (joining Tom Hicks, who was approved at last meeting) - Approval of minutes (Feb.) - Membership - Treasurer - Report on pyramid art show fundraiser − not a success - Report on Jersey Mike's fundraiser − much more hopeful! - Ideas for Instagram engagement? - Upcoming events: ○ Teacher Appreciation Week − May 6 ○ Next PTSA Membership meeting: May 14 ○ June 4: Elections
.8:25 PM	Q&A and other announcements: topic for May meeting?
8:30 PM	Adjourn

NEXT MEETING: May 6

To join the PTSA, please visit wshs.memberhub.com/store

Follow us on Facebook